SQFlash
Industrial SD Card
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 0.3 Page 1 of 20 Aug. 9, 2019
SQFlash SD Card
Datasheet
(SQF-ISDx1-xG-D1x)
SQFlash

CL≥15 pF
(1 card)
SQFlash
Industrial SD Card
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 0.3 Page 19 of 20 Aug. 9, 2019
8. Dimensions
Dimensions of A SD Card (Bottom View, DIN)
SQFlash
Industrial SD Card
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 0.3 Page 20 of 20 Aug. 9, 2019
Appendix: Part Number Table
3D TLC
Product Advantech PN
SQF I-SD UHS-I 3D TLC (BiCS3) 16GB (0~70°C) SQF-ISDV1-16G-D1C
SQF I-SD UHS-I 3D TLC (BiCS3) 32GB (0~70°C) SQF-ISDV1-32G-D1C
SQF I-SD UHS-I 3D TLC (BiCS3) 64GB (0~70°C) SQF-ISDV1-64G-D1C
SQF I-SD UHS-I 3D TLC (BiCS3) 128GB (0~70°C) SQF-ISDV1-128G-D1C
SQF I-SD UHS-I 3D TLC (BiCS3) 256GB (0~70°C) SQF-ISDV1-256G-D1C
SQF I-SD UHS-I 3D TLC (BiCS3) 16GB (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDV1-16G-D1E
SQF I-SD UHS-I 3D TLC (BiCS3) 32GB (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDV1-32G-D1E
SQF I-SD UHS-I 3D TLC (BiCS3) 64GB (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDV1-64G-D1E
SQF I-SD UHS-I 3D TLC (BiCS3) 128GB (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDV1-128G-D1E
SQF I-SD UHS-I 3D TLC (BiCS3) 256GB (-40~85°C) SQF-ISDV1-256G-D1E